
CLASSIC UV
STERILIZER SERIES

MODEL

FRESH
WATER 

TANK
GALLONS

200
500

1,200
2,000
3,000
4,400
4,400
6,000

30,000
µw/cm2

(EOL)
GPH
642
700

1,200
2,900
3,200
3,678
3,900
4,080

SALT
WATER
TANK

GALLONS
70
75

150
325
355
600
700
900

45,000
µw/cm2

(EOL)
GPH
428
466
800

1,930
2,133
2,452
2,600
2,720

60,000
µw/cm2

(EOL)
GPH
321
350
600

1,450
1,600
1,839
1,950
2,040

75,000
µw/cm2

(EOL)
GPH
256
280
480

1,160
1,280
1,47 1
1,560
1,632

90,000
µw/cm2

(EOL)
GPH
214
233
400
967

1,066
1,226
1,300
1,360

Classic 8 Watt
Classic 15 Watt
Classic 25 Watt
Classic 40 Watt
Classic 57 Watt
Classic 80 Watt

Classic 114 Watt
Classic 120 Watt

REEF TANKS
A UV rated in the 30,000 or 45,000 column is 
ideal for the reef environment. UV’s used at higher 
kill rates will destroy the planktonic food supply 
for the reef.

MARINE FISH TANKS
(No reef or live rock) A UV rated in the 75,000
or 90,000 column will be the most effective at
controlling fish disease. All UV dosages are
calculated at the end of lamp life (14 month).

CLASSIC UV SIZING CHART

IMPORTANT FOR AQUARIUM APPLICATIONS

Clear Quartz Cap
Glow tells you your lamp is on

EZ Twist Cap
Quick and easy Quartz
Sleeve maintenance 

Quick Release Tee
Quick release and easy
install of unit

Optional Twist Union
Allows for aligning the inlet/
outlet to plumbing

Unit Design
Created for maximum flow rates
designed for indoor/outdoor use 

Optional Wiper
Cleans Quartz Sleeve
optimizing UV transmission

8 / 15 Watt 25 / 57 Watt 40 Watt 80 Watt 120 Watt
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