

CLASSIC UVSTERILIZER SERIES



- CLASSIC UV SIZING CHART

MODEL	FRESH WATER TANK GALLONS	30,000 µw/cm2 (EOL) GPH	SALT WATER TANK GALLONS	45,000 μw/cm2 (EOL) GPH	60,000 µw/cm2 (EOL) GPH	75,000 μw/cm2 (EOL) GPH	90,000 µw/cm2 (EOL) GPH
Classic 8 Watt	200	642	70	428	321	256	214
Classic 15 Watt	500	700	75	466	350	280	233
Classic 25 Watt	1,200	1,200	150	800	600	480	400
Classic 40 Watt	2,000	2,900	325	1,930	1,450	1,160	967
Classic 57 Watt	3,000	3,200	355	2,133	1,600	1,280	1,066
Classic 80 Watt	4,400	3,678	600	2,452	1,839	1,47 1	1,226
Classic 114 Watt	4,400	3,900	700	2,600	1,950	1,560	1,300
Classic 120 Watt	6,000	4,080	900	2,720	2,040	1,632	1,360



IMPORTANT FOR AQUARIUM APPLICATIONS

REEF TANKS

A UV rated in the 30,000 or 45,000 column is ideal for the reef environment. UV's used at higher kill rates will destroy the planktonic food supply for the reef.

MARINE FISH TANKS

(No reef or live rock) A UV rated in the 75,000 or 90,000 column will be the most effective at controlling fish disease. All UV dosages are calculated at the end of lamp life (14 month).





